
Account Information
Account Name

Account Recruiting Status
Line of Business

Create Date
Modified Date

Modified By
Re-evaluate Date

Updated Request Date
Cost Center

On Site Manager
On Site Manager Contact #

Regional Leader /Director / TL
Regional Leader / Director / TL Contact #

DDM / Driver Leader
Does position need to be leadership approved?  Y/N

Does account take Owner Operators Y/N
Teams ok? Y/N

Trainees' ok? Y/N
Region(s)

Hub State(s)
Hub City(s)

Total # of Drivers Needed (Solo)
Total # of Drivers Needed (Team)

Hiring - State(s)
Total # of drivers needed by State

Hiring  - City(s)

Hiring Area Zip Code(s)
Must live within "x miles" of Zip code(s) above

Home Time & Special Requirements
Experience Requirements

Required Endorsements/Certificates
Specialized Equipment

Home Time 
Shift 

Weekend Work 
Holiday Work Expectations
Pertinent Lane Information

Favorable Information on Lane

Unfavorable information on Lane

Pay / Compensation Package

Pay - Salary

Average Earnings per Week
Bonus Offer(Other then Transition Bonus)

Bonus Details

Transition Bonus

Weekly Mileage
Short haul Pay

Stop Pay
Load - Unload

Unload Pay

Dedicated Hire Request Form

Dollar Tree - Warrensburg, MO

OPEN

DED-DRY

06/26/24 7:41 AM

10/08/24 8:31 AM

david_lowe@swifttrans.com

12/31/24

08/26/24

097

david_lowe@swifttrans.com

+1 (580) 282-6012

matt_guillaume@swifttrans.com

+1 (602) 707-4378

Randy Norman, Robert Fletcher, David devane, and Wesley Massey

YES

NO

NO

YES

North Central

MO

Warrensburg, MO
12

0 - CLOSED

IA, KS, MN, MO

3 IA, 3 KS, 3 MN, 3 MO

64999, 64093,66111,66113,51501,55111, 52203

100

First Seat (Experienced)

NONE

34 Hour Restarts

BOTH DAY/NIGHT

YES

all holidays except Christmas Day

Full Hand Unload

$1,200, $1,300

NO BONUS OFFER

N/A
NO
1,300

NO SHORT HAUL PAY

$10.00

Full Hand Unload

$225 per load

Kansas City, Warrensburg, Council Bluffs, IA.Des Moines,Minneapolis,

MN, IA, KS, MO, OK

.68 to .70 per mile

good pay, home weekly for 34 hour reset, $50 back haul pay


	Account Information: 
	Account Name: Dollar Tree - Warrensburg, MO
	Account Recruiting Status: OPEN
	Line of Business: DED-DRY
	Create Date: 06/26/24 7:41 AM
	Modified Date: 10/08/24 8:31 AM
	Modified By: david_lowe@swifttrans.com
	Reevaluate Date: 12/31/24
	Updated Request Date: 08/26/24
	Cost Center: 097
	On Site Manager: david_lowe@swifttrans.com
	On Site Manager Contact: +1 (580) 282-6012
	Regional Leader Director  TL: matt_guillaume@swifttrans.com
	Regional Leader  Director  TL Contact: +1 (602) 707-4378
	Driver Leader: Randy Norman, Robert Fletcher, David devane, and Wesley Massey
	Does position need to be leadership approved  YN: YES
	Does account take Owner Operators YN: NO
	Teams ok YN: NO
	Trainees ok YN: YES
	Regions: North Central
	Hub States: MO
	Hub Citys: Warrensburg, MO
	Total  of Drivers Needed Solo: 12
	Total  of Drivers Needed Team: 0 - CLOSED
	Hiring  States: IA, KS, MN, MO
	Total  of drivers needed by State: 3 IA, 3 KS, 3 MN, 3 MO
	Hiring Area Zip Codes: 64999, 64093,66111,66113,51501,55111, 52203
	Must live within x miles of Zip codes above: 100
	Home Time  Special Requirements: 
	Experience Requirements: First Seat (Experienced)
	Required EndorsementsCertificates: NONE
	Specialized Equipment: 
	Home Time: 34 Hour Restarts
	Shift: BOTH DAY/NIGHT
	Weekend Work: YES
	Holiday Work Expectations: all holidays except Christmas Day
	Unfavorable information on Lane: Full Hand Unload
	Pay  Compensation Package: 
	Average Earnings per Week: $1,200, $1,300
	Bonus OfferOther then Transition Bonus: NO BONUS OFFER
	Bonus Details: N/A
	Transition Bonus: NO
	Weekly Mileage: 1,300
	Short haul Pay: NO SHORT HAUL PAY
	Stop Pay: $10.00
	Load  Unload: Full Hand Unload
	Unload Pay: $225 per load


